Call Toll Free 800.500.8142 Fax 818.500.7062 www.bittree.com44
H
B
V
ID
EO
E-
SE

For fast, easy ordering
visit bittree.com
969-S SERIES PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
B 96 D C – FN S S T /E3 M 2OU 12 B
Jack Type
B = Bantam (TT)
Depth
12 = 12" Deep Chassis
7 = 7" Deep Chassis
Designation Strips
2OU = 2 Designation Strips Over/Under
Spacing
M = Mono Spacing
Rear Interface
E3 = 3 Pin D25 = Female 25 Pin
E90 = 90 Pin ID = Punchdown
Panel Height
T = 2RU H = 1.5RU
Grounding
S = Switched
B = Bussed
I = Isolated
Normaling
S = S Series (programmable)
Type of Normaling
FN = Full-Normal
HN = Half-Normal
NN = Non-Normal
Style
C = Chassis
Wiring
D = Digital compatible wiring
Quantity of Patch Ports
96 = 2x48
Color Choice
B = Black
G = Gray